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Horse
No.

Jo37
K059
E488
H002
G477
J379
H206
J252
J493
H332
H180
J255
H326
H374
JO65
K110

Horse
No.

LO12
K451
K529
K330
K552
LOO3
K456
K219
K279
K340
H028
K391
K216
J116
K483
L024

Horse
No.

H475
H487
J459
J448
K024
K271

J174
J551

J218

Horse Name

ONLY U

CELESTIAL HARMONY
PERFECT PEACH
PANDA LEGEND
SMART BEAUTY
COSMO LIGHT

LITTLE FAIRY
SMASHING EXPRESS
THE WAY WE WIN
HARRY'S HERO

MR GOOD VIBES
SUPREME WINNER
GANGNAM STAR
LAPRAS
MANYTHANKS FOREVER
JOLLY JUMPER

Horse Name

CAP LINER

GIANT BALLON
JUMBO BLESSING
MAGIC SUPER
RUN RUN SUNRISE
SIGHT HERMOSO
SO MY FOLKS

THE PROMISE
CIRRUS SPEED
STRAIGHT TO GLORY
KA YING WARRIOR
LITTLE MONSTER
WINNING DIAMOND
WINNING MONEY
FLYING CHRISTIE
TURIN CHAMPIONS

Horse Name
CIRCUIT FIERY
CIRCUIT VICTORY
IRON LEGION

BLUE BARON
SOMETHING JONAH
LEGEND STAR

MY FLYING ANGEL
DECRELOT

TEAM HAPPY

Horse Weight Report
Race Meeting: 09/11/2025

#H—

I fEz
/(e
AEME I
FHL
AN
R Tt
ENEZIRR
LIEE A
Bk
RLIE R
pANEzL
HHIE

AT A

oA
R
it

B
A H s
TSR
EE
SRR L)
HRE
B £
S L
B
IS
HT5%5I

e i
SETE

s R
KRS OCHE
S BlE
BRI
i
HREL
ESTLE
HRE
NEE

Horse
Weight

1091
1052
1106
1258
1131
1065
1142
1040
1075
1059
1091
1120
1098
1098
1106
1171

Horse
Weight
1086
1139
1200
1206
1184
1116
1080
1220
1097
1173
1208
1156
1013
1202
1153
1022

Horse
Weight
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1101
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1218
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Card
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01
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Horse
No.

E413
G250
H465
H153
H169
K115
H247

Horse
No.

K370
K265
K155
Jo15
K004
J533
K395
K439
K398
K319
H388
K104
J294
H123
J451

K489

Horse
No.

H439
K369
K201
K154
J118
K493
K496
K509
K557
K495
K520
G016
LO35
K011

Horse
No.

J346

Horse Name
YOU'REMYEVERYTHING
DOUBLE SHOW

THE CONCENTRATION
EURO ROCKS

KA YING POWER

BINGO BABE

SUPER ELITE

Horse Name

FLYING KNIGHT
THE LION KING
BEAUTY VIVA
FIGHTING MACHINE
THE AUSPICIOUS
HAPPY UNIVERSE
CHINAWIN
GLORIASTAR
AUDACIOUS PURSUIT
INNO SUPER
VOLCANIC SPARK
GOR GOR

TURF PHOENIX
BEAUTY MISSILE
GALLANT EPOCH
FIT FOR BEAUTY

Horse Name

LIFELINE EXPRESS
INFINITE RESOLVE
CIRCUIT GRAND SLAM
MATTERS MOST
SUNNY DA BEST

ALL TOO BRAVE
BIGTIME GENERATION
CALIFORNIA BLUES
ETERNAL RICHNESS
OTOKOMAE
TAOGETHER

SUGAR SUGAR
PUBLIC ATTENTION
YOUNG EMPEROR

Horse Name
JUBILANT WINNER

Horse Weight Report
Race Meeting: 09/11/2025
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Horse
Weight
1014
1224
1089
1157
1105
1103
1121

Horse

Weight
1100
1103
1173
1071
1123
1177
1090
1151
1155
1155
1121
1152
1067
1172
1211
1228

Horse

Weight
1123
1090
1168
1151
1183
1114
1084
1196
1228
1097
1128
1097
1243
1090
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Weight

1183
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Horse
No.

K321
J150
K317
J436
K421
K275
J370
J499
J155
J375
E435
K302
K297

Horse
No.

E058
H212
G446
K021
H474
H244
H452
J208
H412
G448
K020
J245
H418
G236
G371
Jo75

Horse
No.

J273
K237
K118
K300
K466
H095
K178
J194
K280
K277
J467
K323
H460

Horse Name

VOYAGE BOSS
VULCANUS

SZERYNG

MOTOMAN

BRAVE WIN
INCREDIBLE MOMENT
CALIFORNIABLITZ
GOOD CHAP

GREAT SPIRIT

VIGOR ELLEEGANT
AWESOME TREASURE
TEAM TEAM FOLKS
PEJIBAYE

Horse Name

BEAUTY JOY
CHANCHENG GLORY
HAPPY TOGETHER
CAP FERRAT
MOMENTS IN TIME
SUNLIGHT POWER
ENSUED

MASSIVE SOVEREIGN
RUBYLOT

SWORD POINT
BUNDLE AWARD
PRAY FOR MIR
CALIFORNIATOTALITY
ENCOUNTERED

LA CITY BLANCHE

KA YING GENERATION

Horse Name
ETALON OR
MOUNT EVEREST
SUPER LOVE
KYRUS TREASURE
MASSIVE FIRE
STRATHPEFFER
YOUNG BRAVO
EXCEL WONGCHOY
SMART FAT CAT
BETTER AND BETTER
POSITIVE SMILE
SUPERB GUY
BOWSER

Horse Weight Report
Race Meeting: 09/11/2025
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Horse

Weight
1112
1156
1220
1165
1154
1086
1083
1169
1081
1210
1172
1115
1173

Horse
Weight
1059
1173
1132
1090
1090
1105
1080
1086
1119
1138
1078
1107
1092
1164
1013
1167

Horse

Weight
1167
1225
1141
1103
1079
1027
1025
1115
1183
1154
1029
1193
1178
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Race No.:
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Horse
No.

K193
K194
J228

Horse
No.

J443
K246
K076
K367
J275
K256
L054
K384
K518
K534
K167
K473
K114
J396
Lo27
K312

Horse
No.

G404
K130
D435
H338
H117
H216
J195
J263
H175
L123
J534
H334
K082
K208
J420

Horse Name
| P O BROS
BIG STRIDE
RAGING RAPIDS

Horse Name
JUNEAU PRIDE
LITTLE PARADISE
THE BOOM BOX
ANODE

LUCY IN THE SKY
PANACEA
COLOURFUL GAN
WIN EASE

NOVA KNIGHT
REAL GENTLEMAN
TIN FOOK

PRAY FOR JUSTICE
LUCKY SAM GOR
THRIVING BROTHERS
VECU

THE RED HARE

Horse Name

VICTOR THE WINNER
LIGHT YEARS CHARM
HEALTHY HAPPY
MUGEN

DROMBEG BANNER
KAHOLO ANGEL
YOUNG CHAMPION
STEPS AHEAD

CHIU CHOW SPIRIT
SHANWAH

AERIS NOVA
BEAUTY CRESCENT
MICKLEY

MID WINTER WIND
MARKWIN

Horse Weight Report
Race Meeting: 09/11/2025
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*** END OF REPORT * * *
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1087
1237
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07/11/2025
Page:

Weight
Date
07/11/2025
07/11/2025
07/11/2025

Weight
Date
07/11/2025
07/11/2025
07/11/2025
07/11/2025
07/11/2025
07/11/2025
07/11/2025
07/11/2025
07/11/2025
07/11/2025
07/11/2025
07/11/2025
07/11/2025
07/11/2025
07/11/2025
07/11/2025

Weight
Date
07/11/2025
07/11/2025
07/11/2025
07/11/2025
07/11/2025
07/11/2025
07/11/2025
07/11/2025
07/11/2025
07/11/2025
07/11/2025
07/11/2025
07/11/2025
07/11/2025
07/11/2025

16:14
4



